
Colourbond

Deborah DeJong  
Interior Designer &
Design Behavioural Analyst

Anthony Wei &
CEO

OFFICIAL SCHEDULE
DAY 1

7 AM

8.15AM Welcome to Country Emma Robertson 

Welcome to Conference Address8.30AM Darren Evans 

11:45AM

12PM

1PM 

2PM

2PM

3PM

3PM

4PM

Workshop 2: Steel In Modern Design

Workshop 3: Transitioning to NCC ‘25

Workshop 4: Accessibility & Upgrading
Existing Buildings

Afternoon Tea

8.45AM

9.15AM

9:45AM

10:45AM

11:15AM

Official Opening and Welcome 
to Tasmania Address

Keynote: The Path less Traveller
Why Great Design Matters 

Morning Tea

Keynote: Interior Design

Simon Banks chats with 

Hobart Women’s Shelter

Keynote: Condensation

The Hon. Felix Ellis MP
Minister For Housing & Planning - Skills &Training - Police & Fire and
Emergency Management

Mark Dewsbury
Senior Lecturer in Architecture and Design, University of Tasmania

Simon Banks
Design Specialist | Author | Co-host

Karryn Dargie
Director / Designer IN-TERIA

Our Conference “Charity of Choice’

Keynote: Colour & Application 
Supported by 

Dulux

CPD SESSION

LUNCH 

Workshop 1: The Prefabricated Unitised
Building System

Andrea Lucena-Orr
Colour and Communications Manager for DuluxGroup

Damien Crough
Founding Director and Executive Chair prefabAUS

Kosta Kairis
Architectural Business Development Manager VIC & TAS Lysaght

NCC Panel Discussion

CPD SESSION

Michael Small &
Director Equality Building

National President BDAA

4.15PM Workshop 5 pt 1: AIDR Australian
Institute Disaster Resilience Margaret Moreton 

Executive Director AIDR
CPD SESSION

Supported by Lysaght

Bianca Pople
Director Access For Life

4.15PM Workshop 6: AI in Design
CPD SESSION

Registration & Information Desk Open 
and Coffee

Networking at Deep South Brewing Co6.30PM

4.45PM
Workshop 5 pt 2: Building for Tomorrow:

Overcoming Engineering Obstacles in
Disaster-Resilient Design

Dr. Manikandan Muthiah
Engineering Manager
HED Consulting

7.30AM 

8.45AM 

9AM

9.30AM

Registration & Information Desk Open 
and Coffee

Welcome & Introduction

Keynote: Thermal Assessing & Design

Keynote: Urban Strategy

Simon Banks

Andy Hoyne
Urban Strategist Founding Principal Hoyne

12PM

12.30PM

1PM 

2PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

Workshop: The National Association of
Women in Construction

Demo Hub - Interactive Hands-On Design Activities

10:30AM

11AM Keynote: Lighting & 
Furniture Design Inspiration

Simon Banks chats with 

Duncan Meerding
Lighting & Furniture Designer

Keynote: Architecture

Keynote: Connection to Country
Supported by 

Colorbond

CPD SESSION

LUNCH 

National Conference Business Panel

Christine McCoy & Emma Robertson
Design & Colour Consultant Bluescope Steel

Hosted by Simon Banks

Lucinda Hartley
National Director NAWIC

Kate Phillips & Thomas Bailey 
Directors & Architects ROOM 11

CONCLUDE

Toby Wilkin
Owner Torple, Co-Founder Change Overnight

Host

AI Desgin - Interior Design - Business Software - Lighting - Wallpaper & Fabic - AI Home Revovation - Gin Tasting - Drawing Class 

Adam Johnson Clarence McAllister 
David Moody 

Host: Simon Banks

Dale Barnes 

CPD SESSION

MORNING TEA

OFFICIAL SCHEDULE
DAY 2


